COPPERMedia 1
DATASheet
1-800-BELDEN-1 • www.belden.com
Flex Patch Panel
Flex Patch Panels provide a flexible and
versatile termination solution for telecommu-
nications room rack-mounted installations.
The panels can be custom configured in the

in engineering and manufacturing methods
or other circumstances may warrant.
Ordering Information
DETAIL COLOR UPC ORDERING NUMBER
Flex Patch Panel
1U, 24-port Black 628575064250 AX101456
1U, 24-port Gray 628575065301 AX101571
2U, 48-port Black 628575064274 AX101458
2U, 48-port Gray 628575065325 AX101573